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TOTALES
NUEVA MAYORIA f
PARTIDO POR LA DEMOCRACIA j‘
1 ABEL PAINEFILO BARRIGA 2.033
CHILE VAMOS
RENOVACION NACIONAL
2 SONIA SABUGAL SALDANA 1.785
CANDIDATURA INDEPENDIENTE
CANDIDATURA INDEPENDIENTE
3 JAVIER GUARDA MATAMALA 54
VALIDOS 3.872
NULOS 28
BLANCOS 56
TOTAL 3.956
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TRIBUNAL ELECTORAL

bty , Curarrehue
Region de La Araucania
TOTALES
NUEVA MAYORIA PARA CHILE 872
PS E INDEPENDIENTES 332
4 JORGE CALFUEQUE MARILLANCA 220
5 MARITZA CONA CURIHUENTRO 99
6 SILVIA NAVARRO MANQUELEF 13
PDC E INDEPENDIENTES 540
7 FIDEL TRALMA HUILCAN 205
8 HUMBERTO MARTINEZ MORALES 273
9 GREGORIO CURIPAN LEFIMAN 62
CON LA FUERZA DEL FUTURO 193
PRSD E INDEPENDIENTES 193
10 JORGE ROA HUILIPAN 149
11 ODETTE TEOLINDA SOBARZO QUINTANA 44
CHILE VAMOS RN E INDEPENDIENTES 1.050
12 ADRIAN BURDILES POBLETE 221
13 JAIME CAREAU ELGUETA 220
14 NAYADETH CONTRERAS JARAMILLO 320
15 NELSON CONTRERAS RIFFO 167
16 HONORINDO LEFINANCO PAILLALEF 32
17 MARCO ORTEGA CUMIQUIR 20
CHILE VAMOS PRI-EVOPOLI E INDEPENDIENTES 115
PRI E INDEPENDIENTES 45
18 FERNANDO ROZAS ANTIMAN 33
19 CLAUDIO CAREAU GONZALEZ 12
EVOPOLI E INDEPENDIENTES 70
20 CRISTIAN ANDRES CUMIQUIR CLAVERIA 70
CHILE VAMOS UDI-INDEPENDIENTES 717
21 CESAR CARRASCO JIMENEZ 333
22 JUDITH CASTILLO CARES 40
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23 JOSE LLANCAFILO COLPIHUEQUE
24 JUAN CARLOS DONOSO OVANDO
25 ELISEO EPULEF PANGUILEF
26 MAURICIO CATALAN CONOEQUIR
YO MARCO POR EL CAMBIO
PRO E INDEPENDIENTES
27 JESSICA ELENA TIZNADO SCHIAFFINO
NUEVA MAYORIA POR CHILE
PPD E INDEPENDIENTES
28 BEATRIZ CARINAO QUINTONAHUEL
29 SANDRA SAAVEDRA CAVIERES
30 JOEL NECULPAN CARINAO
PCCH E INDEPENDIENTES
31 ARNALDO ARIEL BERRIOS MATUS

VALIDOS
NULOS
BLANCOS
TOTAL

TRIBUNAL ELECTORAL
Regién de La Araucania

TOTALES

57
113

24
150
107
107
107
643
640
362
165
113

3.697
72
188
3.957
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